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Monterey Peninsula Water Management 
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA 93940 

Printed PayCheck Checks 
Bof A Checking - Date Range: From 02/01113 To 02/28/13 - Check #: All- Dept: All 

Sort Code: All - EmpID: 106 To 600 - Emp Name: All - By Check Number 

Check # Date Emp.# Employee Name Amount 

2597 02/05/13 210 Gabriela D. Ayala 1,796.74 
2598 02/05/13 114 Mark Bekker 1,716.69 
2599 02/05/13 255 Michael T. Boles 1,934.84 
2600 02/05/13 150 Beverly M. Chaney 2,458.24 
2601 02/05/13 151 Thomas T. Christensen 2,728.25 
2602 02/05/13 401. Mark A. Dudley 3,117.86 
2603 02/05/13 120 Cory R. Hamilton 2,238.58 
2604 02/05/13 130 Larry M. Hampson 3,093.23 
2605 02/05/13 155 Gregory W. James 3,125.56 
2606 02/05/13 415 Stephanie L. Kister 1,807.63 
2607 02/05/13 419 Johnathan P. Lear 3,030.52 
2608 02/05/13 107 Thomas L. Lindberg 2,312.91 
2609 02/05/13 185 Matthew J. Lyons 1,752.68 
2610 02/05/13 160 Debra S. Martin 2,090.28 
2611 02/05/13 405 Yolanda Munoz 1,669.39 
2612 02/05/13 108 Joseph W. Oliver 2,934.83 
2613 02/05/13 115 Stephanie L. Pintar 2,335.49 
2614 02/05/13 402 Suresh Prasad 3,600.41 
2615 ·02/05/13 195 Sara C. Reyes 1,931.90 
2616 02/05/13 220 Eric J. Sandoval 1,466.43 
2617 02/05/13 165 Cynthia L. Schmidlin 2,112.18 
2618 02/05/13 406 Paula Soto 1,337.99 
2619 02/05/13 III Henrietta L. Stem 2,342.57 
2620 02/05/13 404 David J. Stoldt 5,416.12 
2621 02/05/13 109 Arlene M. Tavani 2,110.27 
2622 02/05/13 412 Kevan A. Urquhart 2,342.72 
2623 02/20/13 210 Gabriela D. Ayala 1,796.73 
2624 02/20/13 114 Mark Bekker 1,716.69 
2625 02/20/13 255 Michael T. Boles 1,934.83 
2626 02/20/13 150 Beverly M. Chaney 2,458.23 
2627 02/20/13 151 Thomas T. Christensen 2,728.25 
2628 02/20/13 401 Mark A. Dudley 3,117.86 
2629 02/20/13 120 Cory R: Hamilton 2,238.59 

·2630 02/20/13 130 Larry M. Hampson 3,093.22 
2631 02/20/13 155 Gregory W. James 3,125.57 
2632 02/20/13 415 Stephanie L. Kister 1,807.62 
2633 02/20/13 419 Johnathan P. Lear 3,030.52 
2634 02/20/13 107 Thomas L. Lindberg 2,312.91 
2635 02/20/13 185 Matthew J. Lyons 1,752.67 
2636 02/20/13 160 Debra S. Martin 2,090.28 
2637 02/20/13 405 Yolanda Munoz 1,669.39 
2638 02/20/13 108. Joseph W. Oliver 2,934.83 
2639 02/20113 115 Stephanie L. Pintar 2,335.48 
2640 02/20/13 402 Suresh Prasad 3,600.40 
2641 02/20/13 195 Sara C. Reyes 1,931.90 
2642 02/20/13 220 Eric J. Sandoval 2,239.94 
2643 02/20/13 165 Cynthia L. Schmidlin . 2,112.18 
2644 02/20/13 406 PaulaSoto 1,163.07 
2645 . 02/20/13 111 Henrietta L. Stem 2,342.57 
2646 02/20/13 404 David J. Stoldt 5,416.13 
2647 02/20/13 109 Arlene M. Tavani 2,110.27 
2648 02/20/13 412 Kevan A. Urquhart 2,342.73 
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EXHIBIT 4-C



Check # 
. 12033 

12034 
12035 
12036 
12037 
12038 
12039 

4/112013 

Monterey Peninsula Water Management 
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA 93940 

Printed PayCheck Checks . 
B of A Checking - Date Range: From 02/01/13 To. 02/28/13 - Check #: All- Dept: All 

Sort Code: All- EmpID: 106 To 600 - Emp Name: All- By Check Number 

Date Em!!. # Employee Name 

02/05/13 . 507 Robert S. Brower, Sr . 
02/05/13 600 Jeannie Byrne 
02/05/13 502 Judith Lehman 
02/05/13 509 Brenda Lewis 
02/05/13 503 Kristina A. Markey 
02/05/13 504 David K. Pendergrass 
02/05/13 506 David L. Potter 

Total 

2: 18 pm 

Amount 

405.34 
403.34 
406.34 
472.92 
304.76 
504.92 
304.75 

129,009.54 
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